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WILLEMS ANDRE
STICHELBAUT OMER
DESMYTER ANDRE
STICHELBAUT OMER
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
STICHELBAUT OMER
WILLEMS ANDRE

WILLEMS ANDRE
STICHELBAUT OMER
VERMEIREN ANDRE
VERMEIREN ANDRE
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
STICHELBAUT OMER
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
STEYAERT NOEL
STICHELBAUT OMER
STICHELBAUT OMER
STEYAERT NOEL
STICHELBAUT OMER
STICHELBAUT OMER

VOET CARLOS

LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
castelein marc
STICHELBAUT OMER
DESMYTER ANDRE
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
DESMYTER ANDRE
castelein marc
WILLEMS ANDRE
STICHELBAUT OMER
STICHELBAUT OMER
VERMEIREN ANDRE
SANTENS HUBERT
VERMEIREN ANDRE
VERMEIREN ANDRE
VERMEIREN ANDRE
DESMYTER ANDRE
VERMEIREN ANDRE

VOET CARLOS

WILLEMS ANDRE

LEFEBRE YVONNE
DESMYTER ANDRE
DESMYTER ANDRE
DESMYTER ANDRE
VERMEIREN ANDRE
VERMEIREN ANDRE
LEFEBRE YVONNE
LEFEBRE-DHAENENS
STICHELBAUT OMER
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
WILLEMS ANDRE
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
LEFEBRE-DHAENENS
STICHELBAUT OMER
VANDAMME ADRIEN
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
VAN STEENBRUGGHE ERIC
VAN STEENBRUGGHE ERIC
LEFEBRE-DHAENENS

KRUISHO
KRUISHO
MACHELE
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
DEINZE
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
DEINZE
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
OLSENE
KRUISHO
petegem
KRUISHO
MACHELE
KRUISHO
MACHELE
petegem
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
ZULTE
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
MACHELE
KRUISHO
OLSENE
KRUISHO
ZULTE
MACHELE
MACHELE
MACHELE
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
ZULTE
ZULTE
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
ZULTE
KRUISHO
DEINZE
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
ZULTE

IG Afstand

EN MQ Distanc
8 1 191230
16 2 189195
17 10 192681
16 1 2
18 11 191716
18 14 2
16 3 3
8 5 2
8 © 3
16 15 4
14 10 190977
14 9 2
18 8 3
18 3 4
18 10 5
16 13 5
18 12 6
3 2 1945064
16 4 [§
16 14 7
3 1 2
16 7 8
16 12 9
10 3 188466
18 © 7
3 2 194519
16 8 10
17 8 2
18 7 8
17 1 3
3 1 2
8 2 4
16 6 11
16 10 12
14 2 3
5 2 185048
14 1 4
14 7 5
14 12 6
17 4 4
14 3 7
10 7 2
8 8 5
46 1 186312
17 5 5
17 3 6
17 15 7
14 6 8
14 14 9
46 44 2
13 3 186978
16 11 13
18 16 9
8 7 6
18 2 10
18 18 11
13 7 2
16 9 14
4 1 194693
18 5 12
6 3 189887
6 6 2
13 8 3

426190911
426155911
422038312
407234210
426393911
421513612
426156011
426194311
426431811
420281408
422453009
421524410
421503612
423203611
407727309
410625209
421510412
423257511
410627609
407234710
423258011
426152611
426321311
430542411
421508012
425847511
410621209
425940111
421513012
403815508
425848411
426431511
410621309
420282208
4224534009
426297011
423373611
421521610
422453309
425821211
423374911
407297910
426431411
410505409
425822111
426584010
422039412
423376511
421523910
421802812
407035210
426157311
423203311
426194011
421506812
4232060411
426134211
410620909
428314209
421511912
414751610
426408011
407033610



DESMYTER ANDRE
LEFEBRE YVONNE
VERMEIREN ANDRE
DESMYTER ANDRE
DESMYTER ANDRE
VAN DEN BROEKE
LEFEBRE YVONNE
LEFEBRE YVONNE
LEFEBRE YVONNE
VANDAMME ADRIEN
VOET CARLOS
TANT JOHAN

VAN STEENBRUGGHE ERIC
VAN DEN BROEKE LUC
VERMEIREN ANDRE
LEFEBRE YVONNE
STICHELBAUT OMER
VOET CARLOS

VAN DEN BROEKE LUC
BERLAMONT EDDY
LEFEBRE YVONNE
LEFEBRE-DHAENENS
DESMYTER ANDRE
DHEEDENE PATRICK
VANDAMME ADRIEN

LucC

MACHELE
ZULTE
KRUISHO
MACHELE
MACHELE
OLSENE
ZULTE
ZULTE
ZULTE
DEINZE
OLSENE
OLSENE
KRUISHO
OLSENE
KRUISHO
ZULTE
KRUISHO
OLSENE
OLSENE
MACHELE
ZULTE
ZULTE
MACHELE
OLSENE
DEINZE

17
46
14
17
17
17
46
46
46
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17
14
46
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10
17

46
13
17
6
4

5
4
5
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188969
4

5
6
2
3
188496
3

2

11

7
15

4

3
192603
8

4

11
189016

410861709
407020310
421524610
422035612
422036712
426438011
407025410
407023410
430545111
407072008
410661109
420166308
426405811
306731710
421524810
426122611
426157411
410662309
426446711
425936211
421803612
420048008
422036412
428104112
407071808
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Gemeent AD IG Afstand
Localit EN MQ
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STICHELBAUT OMER
DESMYTER ANDRE
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
SANTENS HUBERT
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
WILLEMS ALAIN
STICHELBAUT OMER

VAN STEENBRUGGHE ERIC
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
castelein marc
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
VAN STEENBRUGGHE ERIC
STICHELBAUT OMER

VAN STEENBRUGGHE ERIC
VAN STEENBRUGGHE ERIC
SANTENS HUBERT
SANTENS HUBERT
SANTENS HUBERT
STEYAERT NOEL
LEFEBRE-DHAENENS
WILLEMS ALAIN
DHEEDENE PATRICK
DESMYTER ANDRE
LEFEBRE YVONNE
LEFEBRE-DHAENENS
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
STICHELBAUT OMER
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
STEYAERT NOEL

WILLEMS ALAIN
DESMYTER ANDRE
VANDAMME ADRIEN
DHEEDENE PATRICK
DESMYTER ANDRE
LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
WILLEMS ALAIN

KRUISHO
MACHELE
KRUISHO
ZULTE
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
petegem
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
ZULTE
ZULTE
ZULTE
DEINZE
ZULTE
KRUISHO
OLSENE
MACHELE
ZULTE
ZULTE
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
DEINZE
KRUISHO
MACHELE
DEINZE
OLSENE
MACHELE
KRUISHO
KRUISHO
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Distanc

189195
192681
191716
185048
2
3
191516
2
189887
4
194519
5
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4
194564
186978

2
189016

2
186312

2

19469
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Ring
Bague

421933812
422038312
421513612
422140812
421503612
421510412
421865412
421932112
421996012
421508012
422116312
421513012
421997312
421933312
421998712
421998112
422141412
422140212
422141112
421577812
421807812
421861312
422133312
422039412
421802812
421809412
421506812
421935412
421511912
421578412
421866012
422035612
417566712
422130212
422036712
421503812
421863912

Bestat
Constat

Snelh.



38 NAERT FRANS

39 VOET CARLOS

40 DHAESE ANDRE

41 LEFEBRE YVONNE

42 DESMYTER ANDRE

43 DHEEDENE PATRICK

44 DESMYTER ANDRE

45 STEYAERT NOEL

46 LEFEBRE-DHAENENS

47 LEUTENEZ ED & MAARTEN
48 STEYAERT NOEL

49 LEFEBRE YVONNE

50 DHEEDENE PATRICK

51 castelein marc

52 LEFEBRE-DHAENENS

53 VANDAMME ADRIEN

54 BERLAMONT EDDY

55 WILLEMS ALAIN

56 DHEEDENE PATRICK

57 VAN STEENBRUGGHE ERIC

DEINZE
OLSENE
DEINZE
ZULTE
MACHELE
OLSENE
MACHELE
DEINZE
ZULTE
KRUISHO
DEINZE
ZULTE
OLSENE
petegem
ZULTE
DEINZE
MACHELE
KRUISHO
OLSENE
KRUISHO

4
3
10
16
8
11
8
4
15
17
4
16
11
3

195457
188466
193033
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417564812
422226412
422033712
421803612
4220360412
428104112
422038212
421579012
421808412
421502012
421578912
421801212
422132212
422116512
313407812
417569612
422223612
421862812
422130512
421999912



